CORRELATION AND FINAL OPINION 

In taking into consideration the location of t he subj ect property 
and the locat ion of the comp arable sales used it is the opinion of 
your appr aisers that a fair mark et value as of the dat e of t his 
report is, 

Three Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Dollars •••• ($3,250.00)